ELAN 350 PERFORMANCE The Sailing yacht Elan 350 Performance Papa homeport is

Papa (2012) Marina Kornati, Biograd, Croatia. Built in 2012, and

accommodates up to 6 + 2 persons in 3 cabins, and has 1

heads.

YACHT SPECIFICATIONS

Charter base Yacht ID Brands

Marina Kornati, Biograd, Croatia 15057 Elan Marine

Name Production year Length

Papa 2012 35 ft

Cabins Berths

3 6+2

Head/Shower Engine Fuel tank

1 1x29 HP 751
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YACHT EQUIPMENT

Comfort Bed linen, Cockpit cushions

Deck Bimini top, Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Dinghy, Electric anchor

windlass, Spare anchor (Reserve, Auxiliary anchor)

Entertainment Indoor speakers, Outdoor speakers, Radio CD/mp3 player, USB, AUX input, TV + DVD
Galley Hot water
Interior Salon table
Navigation Autopilot, GPS chart plotter, Wind instrument/Anemometer
Safety Life belts (Safety harness), VHF radio
Sails Lazy bag, Lazy jacks
Yacht electrics Bilge pump - Electric, Heating
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SERVICES

EXTRA SERVICES

Airport transfer (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Transfer ZD airport-Bg 1-4 pax

Airport transfer (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Transfer ZD airport-Bg 5 8 pax

Airport transfer (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Transfer ST airport-Bg 1-4 pax

Airport transfer (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Transfer ST airport-Bg 5-8 pax

Basic pack (Payable in advance)
Price per week / Season: 2025. Bed linen, final cleaning,

dinghy,cooking gas, diver examination, Check-in/Check out procedure

Charter pack (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. EARLY SAILING no.1 - gennaker, early

check in, towels

Crew list - Fill/Update fee (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. Vill be charged if CL is not filled in in

advance via Nausys link

Crew list change (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025.

Damage waiver (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. refundable security deposit: 200€ / NOT
APPLICABLE FOR REGATTAS AND FLOTILLA!; not covered: inventory lost,
dinghy and outboard engine damage, fuel, blocked toilet, damaged sails

and Touchground.

Diver (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025.

OBLIGATORY

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

PAYMENT TYPE

one-way

one-way

one-way

one-way

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

PRICE

60,00 €

85,00 €

160,00 €

200,00 €

250,00 €

300,00 €

15,00 €

15,00 €

350,00 €

100,00 €



Extra cleaning (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025.

Late check out (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. till 09:00h

Pet on board (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025.

Priority check in (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. till 13:00h

Regatta charge (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Double security deposit

Skipper (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025.

WI-FI Internet connection on boat (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. free of charge
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per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per day + food

per week

Put Mavarcice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia

150,00 €

100,00 €

150,00 €

120,00 €

0,00 €

200,00 €

0,00 €
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OPTIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRAS

Extra bedlinen (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance

Gennaker (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. deposit 500€ - Payable in advance

Inflatable lifejacket (Payable in the base)

OBLIGATORY

No

No

No

Price per week / Season: 2025. activation 30 EUR - Payable in the base

Outboard engine (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. + 5| fuel - Payable in advance

Railing net (Safety net) (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. self installation - Payable in advance

Snorkeling equipment (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance

Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance

Towels (Payable in advance)

Price per week / Season: 2025. 1 big, 1 small - Payable in advance
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PAYMENT TYPE

per cabin

per week

per booking

per week

per booking

per week

per week

per set
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PRICE

15,00 €

250,00 €

15,00 €

90,00 €

60,00 €

15,00 €

100,00 €

8,00 €
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PRICE AND AVAILABILITY

19.07. - 26.07.2025 26.07. - 02.08.2025 02.08. - 16.08.2025 16.08. - 23.08.2025

1.428 € 2.210€ BOOKED BOOKED 1.688 € 2.256€

23.08. - 13.09.2025 13.09. - 20.09.2025 20.09. - 27.09.2025 27.09. - 04.10.2025
BOOKED BOOKED 1.246 € 1786 € 1.149 € 1.696€

04.10. - 17.10.2025 18.10. - 31.12.2025
BOOKED BOOKED
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