ELAN 350 PERFORMANCE

Papa (2012)

The Sailing yacht Elan 350 Performance Papa homeport is Marina Kornati, Biograd, Croatia. Built in 2012, and accommodates up to 6 + 2 persons in 3 cabins, and has 1 heads.





YACHT SPECIFICATIONS

Charter base	Yacht ID	Brands
Marina Kornati, Biograd, Croatia	15057	Elan Marine
Name	Production year	Length
Papa	2012	35 ft
Cabins	Berths	
3	6 + 2	
Head/Shower	Engine	Fuel tank
1	1 x 29 HP	75 I

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

YACHT EQUIPMENT

Comfort	Bed linen, Cockpit cushions
Deck	Bimini top, Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Dinghy, Electric anchor windlass, Spare anchor (Reserve, Auxiliary anchor)
Entertainment	Indoor speakers, Outdoor speakers, Radio CD/mp3 player, USB, AUX input, TV + DVD
Galley	Hot water
Interior	Salon table
Navigation	Autopilot, GPS chart plotter, Wind instrument/Anemometer
Safety	Life belts (Safety harness), VHF radio
Sails	Lazy bag, Lazy jacks
Yacht electrics	Bilge pump - Electric, Heating

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

SERVICES

EXTRA SERVICES	OBLIGATORY	PAYMENT TYPE	PRICE
Airport transfer (Payable in the base)	No	one-way	60,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025 . Transfer ZD airport-Bg 1-4 pax			
Airport transfer (Payable in the base)	No	one-way	85,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025 . Transfer ZD airport-Bg 5 8 pax			
Airport transfer (Payable in the base)	No	one-way	160,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Transfer ST airport-Bg 1-4 pax			
Airport transfer (Payable in the base)	No	one-way	200,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025 . Transfer ST airport-Bg 5-8 pax			
Basic pack (Payable in advance)	Yes	per booking	250,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Bed linen, final cleaning,			
dinghy,cooking gas, diver examination , Check-in/Check out procedure			
Charter pack (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	300,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. EARLY SAILING no.1 - gennaker, early			
check in, towels			
Crew list - Fill/Update fee (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	15,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Will be charged if CL is not filled in in			
advance via Nausys link			
Crew list change (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	15,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Damage waiver (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	350,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025 . refundable security deposit: 200€ / NOT			
APPLICABLE FOR REGATTAS AND FLOTILLA!; not covered: inventory lost,			
dinghy and outboard engine damage, fuel, blocked toilet, damaged sails			
and Touchground.			
Diver (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	100,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			

Extra cleaning (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	150,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Late check out (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	100,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. till 09:00h			
Pet on board (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	150,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Priority check in (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	120,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. till 13:00h			
Regatta charge (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	0,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Double security deposit			
Skipper (Payable in advance)	No	per day + food	200,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
WI-FI Internet connection on boat (Payable in the base)	No	per week	0,00€

Price per week / Season: 2025. free of charge

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRAS	OBLIGATORY	PAYMENT TYPE	PRICE
Extra bedlinen (Payable in advance)	No	per cabin	15,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance			
Gennaker (Payable in advance)	No	per week	250,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025 . deposit 500€ - Payable in advance			
Inflatable lifejacket (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	15,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025 . activation 30 EUR - Payable in the base			
Outboard engine (Payable in advance)	No	per week	90,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. + 5L fuel - Payable in advance			
Railing net (Safety net) (Payable in advance)	No	per booking	60,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. self installation - Payable in advance			
Snorkeling equipment (Payable in advance)	No	per week	15,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance			
Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable in advance)	No	per week	100,00€
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in advance			
Towels (Payable in advance)	No	per set	8,00 €

Price per week / Season: 2025. 1 big, 1 small - Payable in advance

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

PRICE AND AVAILABILITY

19.07. - 26.07.2025 1.428 € 2.210 € **26.07. - 02.08.2025**BOOKED

02.08. - 16.08.2025BOOKED

16.08. - 23.08.2025 1.688 € 2.250 €

23.08. - 13.09.2025BOOKED

13.09. - 20.09.2025BOOKED

20.09. - 27.09.2025 1.246 € 1.780 € 27.09. - 04.10.2025 1.149 € 1.690 €

04.10. - 17.10.2025BOOKED

18.10. - 31.12.2025BOOKED

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.